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WRESTLING RESULTS
8/5/2010       8:30 A.M.

ROUND 14

#5 MAWA RED VS CHESAPK WREST Team Score
98 C Saunders L fall 1:02 E Merriam 0 5

103 A Siwak L 0‐6, 4‐2, 3‐0 Z Nifong 3 1
112 T Balasco L 0‐7, L 2‐8 C Stageberg 1 4
119 P Fratantoni 6‐0, L 4‐9, 2‐1 T Vennard 3 1
125 V Barberi L 4‐5, L 1‐8 T Misuna 1 4
130 J Dutrow Fall :44 C Olanowski 5 0
135 M Springer Fall1;44 McClanahan 5 0
140 Fennell 6‐0, 6‐0 C Mansfield 4 0
145 Ginsburg fall 2;56 Burns 5 0
152 Saunders L 0‐2, 4‐2, 1‐1 ( L pt) T Briggs 3 1
160 Moser Fall 1;05 Monde 5 0
171 S Springer Fall 3;29 S Henderson 5 0
189 B Curless Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
215 L Gordan 5‐4, L 1‐3, L 3‐8 D Hankins 1 3
285 B Walsh 3‐0, 3‐0 D Booker 3 0

49 19

# 9 PHOENIX VS # 8 OHIO BLUE Team Score
98 E Garcia 4‐3, 2‐1 A Wilson 3 1

103 S Rosenberg 6‐0, 6‐0 S McCurdy 4 0
112 M Marino 5‐3, 4‐0 T Davisson 3 0
119 Forfeit Forfeit R Murdock 0 5
125 D Rothermel 1‐1 ( L pt)L 0‐4, L 0‐6 A Disabato 1 3
130 C Rothermel L 0‐5, L 3‐7 T Hemminger 1 3
135 N Gatinilla L fall 1:54 J Faust 0 5
140 N Mavro L 0‐1, L 0‐4 N Hile 0 3
145 D Miller fall 3:30 C Monebrake 5 0
152 J Marino 5‐3, 8‐6 L Cummings 3 1
160 Sneh 3‐1, 4‐2 A Higgins 3 1
171 Z Zimmer 3‐2, 6‐0 D Hoover 3 1
189 M Ball L fall 3;55 N Brown 0 5
215 Ronean Fall :52 A Stinemetz 5 0
285 Cash Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

36 28

# 6 LE MONSTERS VS # 4 OHIO SOUTH Team Score
98 Forfeit Forfeit C Delvalle 0 5

103 M Pool L 1‐2, L 0‐ 4 B Taton 1 3
112 M Screptock Fall :46 Z Biondie 5 0
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WRESTLING RESULTS
8/5/2010 10:30

Round 15

# 16 SD RED VS # 4 OHIO SOUTH Team Score
98 T Hohn Fall 2;`15 C Delvalle 5 0

103 A Messener L fall 1:04 B Taton 0 5
112 S Castilleja Fall 1:17 Z Biondie 5 0
119 N Hays L 0‐7, L 0‐7 J Kihn 0 4
125 M Stoesser 4‐1, 2‐1 R Huffman 3 1
130 Bye L 0‐6, L 3‐10 R Miller 1 4
135 Forfeit Forfeit Forfeit 0 0
140 R Sanderson L 0‐6, L 1‐8 Donlinger 1 4
145 B Jarman 8‐1, 4‐0 Sullivan 3 1
152 P Bardeson 5‐1, 4‐3 D Davenport 3 1
160 Oaks L 0‐6, L 0‐5 T Kimbrell 0 3
171 T Halouska L fall 1;20 Sage 0 5
189 Lubeck 3‐1, 4‐0 A Linden 3 1
215 G Dixon Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 C Scheulke Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

34 29

# 9 PHOENIX VS # 17 OHIO SCARLET Team Score
98 Forfeit Forfeit D Dunnette 0 5

103 S Rosenberg Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
112 M Marino 2‐0, 6‐0 N Mancini 3 0
119 Forfeit Forfeit D Riley 0 5
125 D Rothermel Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
130 C Rothermel 7‐1, 5‐1 Nace 3 1
135 N Gatinilla Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
140 N Mavro Fall 3:44 B Ballentine 4 0
145 D Miller Fall 3:45 B Syfers 4 1
152 J Marino Fall 2;39 J Spohn 5 0
160 J Sneh 7‐0, 6‐0 A Parr 4 0
171 Z Zimmer 8‐0, 8‐0 T Berry 4 0
189 M Ball Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
215 T Cash Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 N Ronean Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

57 12

# 15 BRECKSVILLE VS # 2 OHIO GRAY Team Score
98 Austin Assad Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

103 Aaron Assad forfeit Forfeit 5 0
112 S Fee L 3‐4, 3‐0, 4‐0 G Chang 3 1
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119 T Pruchinski L fall :49 C Campbell 0 5
125 R Cash 6‐0, 7‐4 A McHugh 3 1
130 M Baran Fall :54 L Staten 5 0
135 D Good Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
140 G Saridakis 2‐0, 1‐0 J Zoller 3 0
145 M Maroita Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
152 Hiles 6‐0, L 2‐4, 3‐2 M Lybarger 3 1
160 K Roddy 2‐2 ( L pt)4‐2 B Metz 3 1
171 M Willet 7‐0, 6‐0 C Weber 4 0
189 T Rainey 4‐4 ( L Pt)6‐0 J Reed 3 1
215 AJ Cook L fall 2;37 C Maglecic 0 5
285 J Bonfig L fall 1;18 I Buckler 0 5

47 20

# 7  SD BLUE VS # 3 CHES WRESTLING Team Score
98 D Potratz Fall 2:45 E Merriam 5 0

103 B Burghardt Fall 2:43 Z Nifong 5 0
112 R O'Connor L 0‐7, L 4‐9 C Stageberg 1 3
119 J Redmond L 0‐7, L 4‐9 T Vennard 3 1
125 J Kriz L 1‐7, L 0‐5 T Misuna 1 3
130 C Knudson fall :53 C Olanowski 5 0
135 I Muirhead L fall 3:16 McClanahan 0 5
140 B Fichter L 0‐6, 2‐0, 8‐1 Burns 3 1
145 L Stroud L fall 3:32 Supchak 0 5
152 K Hoisington Fall 3:06 T Briggs 5 0
160 D Blindert Fall 2:31 Monde 5 0
171 J Hoisington L 2‐3, 7‐2, L 0‐3 S Henderson 1 3
189 Z Nightingayle Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
215 A Lynde 3‐1, 4‐3 D Hankins 3 1
285 C Erchmann L 0‐1, L 0‐7 D Booker 0 3

42 25

# 1 MICH RED VS # 6 LE MONSTERS Team Score
98 K Gillies Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

103 M Rogaliner 6‐0, 6‐0 M Pool 4 0
112 J Spurlin L 2‐9, L 3‐6 M Screptock 1 3
119 L Bell 7‐0, 6‐0 B Morelock 4 0
125 A Napieraj L 0‐6, L 1‐6 T Hackworth 1 3
130 K Wawrzyniak Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
135 P Baruth L 0‐6, L 0‐6 A Amenta 0 4
140 B Gibbs 2‐0, L 1‐3, L 1‐3 A Bergman 1 3
145 S Sattler 6‐0, 8‐0 L Kern 4 0
152 J Roberts L 0‐3, L 2‐4 I Miller 1 3
160 K Nash Fall 2:58 K Patterson 5 0
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171 M Vandermeer L 3‐5, 6‐0, L 0‐1 K Witt 1 3
189 A Pickering L 1‐4, 2‐0, L 1‐3 N McCall 1 3
215 C Nash 4‐0, 3‐0 Z Krall 3 1
285 A Gaglio L 0‐3, L 0‐3 C Endicott 0 3

36 26

# 12 POTOMAC VALLEY VS # 18 OHIO WHITE Team Score
98 W Bradley L 1‐3, L 1‐3 B Li 1 3

103 R Patterson L 0‐6, L 2‐4 A Straughter 1 3
112 Z Pilkington Fall 3:58 D Pauley 5 0
119 Forfeit Forfeit T Fiorucci 0 5
125 A Bannister L 1‐1 ( L Pt ), L 1‐4 J Hunter 1 3
130 T Goodwin 6‐0, 6‐0 A Ankrom 4 0
135 Graves L 0‐7, L 3‐8 J Nelson 0 3
140 F Goodwin 7‐0, 1‐0 A Kooser 3 0
145 Lynch Fall 1;18 Brady 5 0
152 Vaughters fall 1:06 A Sunkle 5 0
160 K Koroma 1‐1 ( L pt)6‐1 J Lyberger 3 1
171 P Downey 7‐0, 6‐0 D Bender 4 0
189 B Bowman 7‐0, 7‐0 J Russell 4 0
215 T Tippett Fall 1:31 R Howard 5 0
285 Forfeit Forfeit T Norton 0 5

41 23

# 11 OHIO LIBERTY VS # 13 LE STORM Team Score
98 D Bavery 3‐0, 3‐0 R Screptock 3 0

103 A Reese Fall :34 S Corrao 5 0
112 J Edwards Fall 1:29 N Lang 5 0
119 Penzone Fall 1:36 N Urias 5 0
125 Forfeit Forfeit D Keenen 0 5
130 A Michael L 0‐7, 4‐4( L pt)L 4‐12 C Leedy 1 3
135 J Ryan 6‐0, 5‐0 K Clemens 3 0
140 AJ Boudourant 9‐0, L 4‐5, L 3‐4 D Shousher 1 3
145 A Foscoe Fall 1:54 A Elchert 5 0
152 E Snyder Fall 1:11 E Gase 5 0
160 C Thomas 5‐4, 2‐1 D Escobedo 3 1
171 J Kemper L fall :32 D Ishmael 0 5
189 Forfeit Forfeit C Amenta 0 5
215 Forfeit Forfeit Forfeit 0 0
285 Forfeit Forfeit Forfeit 0 0

36 22

# 14 MAWA BLUE VS # 5 MAWA RED Team Score
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WON BY FORFEIT 5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
75 0
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119 B Morelock L 0‐6, L 0‐7 J Kihn 0 4
125 T Hackworth fall 3:02 R Huffman 5 0
130 Forfeit Forfeit R Miller 0 5
135 A Amenta 2‐0, 1‐0 M Denlinger 3 0
140 A Bergman 3‐1, 2‐0 E Sullivan 3 1
145 L kern Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
152 I Miller 7‐0, 7‐0 D Davenport 4 0
160 K Patterson L fall 1:20 T Kimbrell 0 5
171 K Witt Fall 2:40 Sage 5 0
189 N McCall L 0‐10, L 0‐6 A Linden 4 0
215 Z Krall Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 C Endicott Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

45 23

# 12 POTOMAC VALLEY VS # 2 OHIO GRAY Team Score
98 W Bradley Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

103 R Patterson Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
112 Z Pilkington L 6‐7, 7‐1, L 3‐6 G Chang 1 3
119 Forfeit Forfeit C Campbell 0 5
125 A Bannister 2‐0, 8‐1 A McHugh 3 1
130 C Graves 2‐1, 8‐1 L Staten 3 1
135 F Goodwin Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
140 C Lynch Fall :45 J Zoller 5 0
145 Goodwin 6‐0, 7‐1 C Riley 4 1
152 Massaro 7‐0, 5‐0 M Lybarger 3 0
160 Collabucci 2‐0, 1‐0 B Metz 3 1
171 P Downey Fall :38 C Weber 5 0
189 B Bowman Fall 3:00 J Reed 5 0
215 T Tippett L 0‐1, 2‐0, 1‐0 C Maglecic 3 1
285 J Borman 3‐3 ( L pt)L 0‐5, L 0‐5 I Buckler 1 3

55 16

# 15 BRECKSVILLE VS # 17 OHIO SCARLET Team Score
98 Austin Assad fall :52 D Dunnette 5 0

103 Aaron Assad Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
112 S Fee 4‐2, 3‐1 N Mancini 3 1
119 T Pruchinski Fall 3:01 D Riley 5 0
125 R Cash L 1‐2, 2‐1,L 1‐4 T McLaughlin 1 3
130 M Baran 6‐0, 6‐0 C Nace 4 0
135 D Good Fall 1:54 N Yasnyk 5 0
140 G Saridakis 4‐0, 6‐0 B Ballentine 3 0
145 M Maroita 7‐0, 2‐0 B Syfers 3 0
152 A Barr 6‐0, 6‐0 J Spohn 4 0
160 K Roddy 7‐0, 7‐0 A Parr 4 0
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171 M Willet Fall 2:43 T Berry 5 0
189 T Rainey 6‐0, 5‐0 C Miller 3 0
215 AJ Cook Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 J Bonfig Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

60 4

# 18  OHIO WHITE VS # 10 MICH WHITE Team Score
98 B Li 2‐0, 9‐5 R Kararn 3 1

103 A Straughter 7‐0, 6‐1 M Dawkins 3 1
112 D Pauley 9‐0, 9‐5 R Schmitt 4 1
119 T Fiorucci 7‐0, 9‐0 M Dedenback 4 0
125 J Hunter 7‐1, 8‐0 J Klingman 4 1
130 A Ankrom 2‐0, 3‐3 ( L pt) J Sloney 3 1
135 J Nelson 9‐0, 10‐5 J Yank 3 1
140 A Kooser 6‐0, 6‐0 M Schuman 4 0
145 A Casserta 7‐3, 7‐0 Barnes 4 1
152 A Sunkle L fall 1:27 Day 0 5
160 J Lyberger 7‐0, 3‐0 Fuller 3 0
171 D Bender 6‐2, 3‐0 Kelly 3 1
189 J Russell 3‐2, 2‐0 Bolday 3 1
215 R Howard 3‐2, 5‐0 Hayden 3 1
285 T Norton 4‐1, 8‐0 Range 4 1

48 15

# 1 MICHIGAN RED VS # 11 OHIO LIBERT Team Score
98 K Gillies L 1‐5, L 1‐3 D Bavery 1 3

103 M Rogaliner 7‐0, 5‐2 A Reese 3 1
112 J Spurlin 6‐0, 1‐0 J Edwards 3 0
119 L Bell Fall 3:53 Penzone 5 0
125 A Napieraj Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
130 K Wawrzyniak L 4‐5, L 1‐2 J Ryan 1 3
135 P Baruth Fall 3;05 A Michael 5 0
140 B Gibbs fall 1:02 AJ Bondurant 5 0
145 S Sattler Fall 2:20 A Fosco 3 0
152 J Roberts 2‐0, 2‐0 E Snyder 5 0
160 K Nash Fall 3:04 C Thomas 5 0
171 M Vandermeer Fall 3;23 J Kemper 5 0
189 A Pickering Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
215 C Nash Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 A Gaglio Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

61 7

# 7 SD BLUE VS #16 SD RED TEAM  SCORE
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98 WON BY FORFEIT  5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
75 0
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# 3 CHES WRESTLING VS # 4 OHIO SOUTH Team Score
98 E Merriam Fall :38 C Delvalle 5 0

103 Z Nifong L 0‐6, L 0‐6 B Taton 0 4
112 C Stageberg Fall :38 Z Biondie 5 0
119 T Vennard L 0‐7, L 0‐1 J Kihn 0 3
125 T Misuna 2‐1, 7‐0 R Huffman 3 1
130 C Olanowski L 1‐4, 5‐4, 11‐6 R Miller 3 1
135 McClanahan L 1‐3, L 1‐4 M Denlinger 1 3
140 C Mansfield 4‐3, 5‐1 E Sullivan 3 1
145 C Supchak Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
152 T Briggs L 0‐6, 3‐2, L 2‐5 D Davenport 1 3
160 Monde L fall :33 T Kimbrell 0 5
171 S Henderson L fall :42 Sage 0 5
189 Forfeit Forfeit A Linden 0 5
215 D Hankins Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 D Booker Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

36 31

# 8 OHIO BLUE VS # 5 MAWA RED Team Score
98 A Wilson L fall 1:42 C Saunders 0 5

103 S McCurdy 9‐3, 7‐0 A Siwak 4 1
112 T Davisson L 0‐5, L 0‐7 T Balasco 0 3
119 R Murdock fall 1:19 P Fratantoni 5 0
125 A Disabato L 2‐4, 2‐1, 3‐0 V Barberi 3 1
130 T Hemminger 5‐0, 4‐3 J Dutrow 3 1
135 J Faust 4‐3, L 5‐6, 6‐0 M Springer 3 1
140 N Hile L 0‐5, L 0‐6 R Ginsburg 0 4
145 C Monebrake L 1‐8, L 1‐2 C Saunders 1 3
152 L Cummings 7‐0, 7‐0 J Moser 4 0
160 A Higgins Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
171 D Hoover L fall :34 S Springer 0 5
189 N Brown Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
215 A Stinemetz 5‐4, 6‐0 L Gordan 3 1
285 Forfeit Forfeit B Walsh 0 5

36 30

# 10 MICHIGAN WHITE VS # 11 OHIO LIBERTY Team Score
98 R Kararn L 0‐6, L 0‐4 D Bavery 0 3

103 M Dawkins L fall :33 A Reese 0 5
112 R Schmitt L fall 1:43 J Edwards 0 5

Wrestling Results

ROUND 16
THURSDAY   8/5/2010 12:30 PM
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A B C D E F
119 M Dedenback Fall 1:08 Penzone 5 0
125 J Klingman Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
130 J Sloney 1‐0, 2‐1 J Ryan 3 1
135 J Yank Fall :16 Michael 5 0
140 M Schuman L 0‐6, L 0‐6 AJ Boudurant 0 4
145 Barnes L fall 1:10 A Fosco 0 5
152 Day L 3‐6, 3‐2, 3‐2 E Snyder 3 1
160 Fuller L 0‐7, L 0‐6 C Thomas 0 4
171 Kelly 1‐0, 1‐0 J Kemper 3 1
189 Bolday Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
215 Hayden Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 Range Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

39 29

# 14 MAWA BLUE VS # 7 SD BLUE Team Score
98 Z Fuentes 6‐0, 6‐0 D Potratz 4 0

103 B Rappo 6‐0, 8‐0 B Burghardt 4 0
112 C McQuiston 7‐0, 6‐0 R O'Connor 4 0
119 C Henry 4‐3, 3‐0 J Redmond 3 1
125 R Meyers Fall 2:48 J Kriz 5 0
130 Staudenmeyer L fall 2:41 C Knudson 0 5
135 Mathis 3‐1, 2‐0 I Muirhead 3 1
140 Rappo 7‐0, 7‐0 B Fichter 4 0
145 Cimato 11‐4, 7‐0 L Stroud 4 1
152 B Parker Fall :16 K Hoisington 5 0
160 R Schivert 6‐0, 7‐0 D Blindert 4 0
171 J Staudenmayer 7‐0, 6‐0 J Hoisington 4 0
189 Forfeit Forfeit Z Nightingayle 0 5
215 M Jorgensen L fall 1;39 A Lynde 0 5
285 D Dewan Fall 1:05 C Erchmann 5 0

49 18

# 1 MICH RED VS # 16 SD RED Team Score
98 K Gillies Fall T Hohn 5 0

103 M Rogaliner 7‐0, 6‐0 A Messener 4 0
112 J Spurlin 6‐4, 6‐0 S Castilleja 4 1
119 L Bell Fall 1:13 N Hays 5 0
125 A Napieraj 6‐0, 10‐4 M Stoesser 4 1
130 K Wawrzyniak 6‐0, 6‐0 Bye 4 0
135 P Baruth Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
140 B Gibbs Fall 1:00 R Sanderson 5 0
145 S Sattler 7‐0, 6‐0 B Jarman 4 0
152 J Roberts 7‐0, 7‐1 P Bardeson 4 1
160 K Nash Fall :45 Oaks 5 0
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A B C D E F
171 Tucker Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
189 A Pickering 7‐0, 7‐0 Lubeck 4 0
215 C Nash 7‐0, 6‐0 G Dixon 4 0
285 A Gaglio Fall :44 C Scheulke 5 0

67 3

# 15 BRECKSVILLE VS # 9 PHOENIX Team Score
98 Austin Assad L 1‐4, 3‐2, 2‐0 E Garcia 3 1

103 Aaron Assad Fall 3:07 S Rosenberg 5 0
112 S Fee L 3‐5, L 0‐6 M Marino 1 3
119 T Pruchinski 5‐4, L 1‐8, 1‐1 ( L Pt) A Boyd 3 1
125 R Cash 3‐1, 3‐3 ( L pt) D Rothermel 3 1
130 M Baran 8‐0, 7‐0 C Rothermel 3 0
135 D Good 6‐0, 7‐0 N Gatinilla 4 0
140 G Saridakis 1‐0, 3‐0 N Mavro 3 0
145 M Maroita L fall :28 D Miller 0 5
152 A Barr L fall 2:32 J Marino 0 5
160 Forfeit Forfeit Sneh 0 5
171 M Willet 7‐1, 5‐1 Z Zimmer 3 1
189 T Rainey L 0‐7, L 1‐2 M Ball 1 3
215 AJ Cook 1‐1( Lt pt)3‐0 T Cash 3 1
285 J Bonfig L fall 3:47 N Ronean 0 5

32 31

# 18 OHIO WHITE VS # 2 OHIO GRAY Team Score
98 WON BY FORFEIT LOST BY FORFEIT 5 0

5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
75 0

# 6 LE MONSTERS VS # 13 LE STORM Team Score
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A B C D E F
WON BY FORFEIT LOST BY FORFEIT 5 0

5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
75 0
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